
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ISSUE DATE  
DECEMBER 13, 2019 

PRODUCER 
KRG INSURANCE BROKERS 
A DIVISION OF RRJ INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED 
2450 VICTORIA PARK AVENUE, SUITE 700 
TORONTO, ON   M2J 4A2 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON 

THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.  THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE 

AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. 

COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE 

A.  AVIVA INSURANCE COMPANY  
B.  CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
C.  ECONOMICAL MUTUAL  

INSURED 

U.S. TRAFFIC LTD. AND UST WEST INC. AND U.S. TRAFFIC SERVICES INC. 
6645 KITIMAT ROAD, UNITS 18, 19 & 20 
MISSISSAUGA, ON   L5N 6J3 

COVERAGES  

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED, 
NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION ON ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY 

BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS, AND 

CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. 

 TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER 
POLICY EFFECTIVE 
DATE (MM/DD/YY) 

POLICY EXPIRATION 
DATE (MM/DD/YY) LIMITS 

A  GENERAL LIABILITY 81592766 12/19/2019 12/19/20 BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY /PER 

OCCURRENCE /GENERAL AGGREGATE 
$ 5,000,000 
$ 5,000,000 

5,000,000 
5,000,000 
5,000,000 

10,000 

 X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY    PRODUCTS/COMPLETED OPERATIONS 
EMPLOYERS LIABILITY 
NON OWNED AUTOMOBILE 
 MEDICAL EXPENSE  
 ANY ONE PERSON 
 CND LIMITS 

 

  CLAIMS MADE X OCCURRENCE    

      

      

      

  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 6616928D 08/29/19 08/29/20  INCLUSIVE  

C     ANY AUTO     LIMIT $2,000,000 

 X    ALL OWNED AUTOS     BODILY INJURY $2,000,000 

     LEASED AUTOS     (PER PERSON)  

     SCHEDULED AUTOS     BODILY INJURY  

 X    HIRED AUTOS     (PER ACCIDENT) $2,000,000 

     NON-OWNED AUTOS     PROPERTY  

     GARAGE LIABILITY     DAMAGE $2,000,000 

B CARGO LIABILITY 2005536  12/19/19 12/19/20 $   250,000 (USD) EACH ACCIDENT 

 X        

             

B  ERRORS & OMISSIONS 2005536    12/19/19 12/19/20         $   250,000 (USD)     LIMIT 
        $1,000,000                 AGGREGATE                        

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES/RESTRICTIONS/SPECIAL ITEMS 

ALL OPERATIONS USUAL TO THE BUSINESS OF THE NAMED INSURED 

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE 

THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUED COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO 

MAIL 30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO 

THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION 

OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE COMPANY, ITS AGENTS OR 

REPRESENTATIVES. 

KRG INSURANCE BROKERS 
A Division of RRJ Insurance Group Limited  

  

 
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

 


